Inflatable Packer Single & Double
Single & Double Packer Dimension
Wireline Packer
Water Testing Packer (WTP) Packer
Packer Working Pressure & Depth Chart
Packer Water Hand Pump
Packer Air Driven Pump
Portable Grout Pump

change the ration of the pump
Pump
Type Ratio
Max.
Pressure
(bar/psi)
Single Acting Double Acting
Flow Max.
(L/min)
Volume per
cycle (cc)
Flow Max.
(L/min)
Volume per
cycle (cc)
P160-10 10 70/1025 26.3 98 50 196
P160-20 20 145/2100 13.2 48 25 96
P160-30 30 200/2850 9.5 35.5 18 70.6
P160-40 40 285/4100 6.4 24.5 12.2 49
P160-65 65 450/6400 4.2 15.7 8 31.4
P160-115 115 800/11400 2.4 8.8 4.5 17.6
Principle Sketch/ Components
Single Effect P160-Pump
Double Effect P160-Pump
7